
First Last Email Spring 2025 Office Hours Physical Location

Andreas Andreou andreou@jhu.edu Friday, 4.00 - 5.00 PM or by appointment (email) Barton 123

Muyinatu Bell mledijubell@jhu.edu By appointment Barton 208

Lucas Buccafusca LBuccafusca@jhu.edu Wed. 1:30pm-2:45pm, Thu. 10:30am-11:45am, Thu. 1:15pm-2:30pm, or by appointmentBarton 213

Rama Chellappa rchella4@jhu.edu Mondays5-6 pm Clark 301b

Najim Dehak ndehak3@jhu.edu Wednesday 4-5PM. Barton 304

Yury Dvorkin ydvorki1@jhu.edu T 3-4 pm + by appointment (email me)
Hackerman 224C

Mounya Elhilali mounya@jhu.edu Tue 12-1pm and by appointment Barton 307

Ralph Etienne-Cummings retienne@jhu.edu By appointment Barton 401

Mahyar Fazlyab mahyarfazlyab@jhu.edu Wednesday, 12pm-1pm, and by appointment Hackerman 224B

Amy Foster amy.foster@jhu.edu Monday 11AM - 12PM, and by appointment Barton 320A

Mark Foster mark.foster@jhu.edu Wednesdays 2-3pm Barton 320A

Paola Garcia Perera lgarci27@jhu.edu Monday and Wednesday 3:00-4:00PM and by appointment Hackerman 324B

Sijia Geng sgeng@jhu.edu Monday 2:00-3:00pm and by appointment Barton 207

Robert Glaser rglaser@jhu.edu Thursday 10am-3pm Barton 123

John Goutsias goutsias@jhu.edu Mondays and Wednesdays 3pm to 4:30pm and by appointment Clark 308A

Pablo Iglesias pi@jhu.edu Mondays, 3-5pm Barton 102

Jin Kang jkang@jhu.edu Tues and Wed 12-1 pm and by appointment Barton 205

Sanjeev Khudanpur khudanpur@jhu.edu By appointment Shaffer 303 or Hackerman 325

Jacob Khurgin jakek@jhu.edu Wednesday 1.30-2.30 pm+by appointment Barton 314

Enrique Mallada mallada@jhu.edu Tuesday 1 pm - 2 pm + by appointment Barton 312

Daniel Mendat dmendat4@jhu.edu Thursdays 1:30-2:30 and by appointment Barton 400

Tinoosh Mohsenin Tinoosh@jhu.edu By appointment Barton 309

Laureano Moro-Velazquez laureano@jhu.edu Wednesdays 2.30-3.30 pm + by appointment (email me) Barton 304

Vishal Patel vpatel36@jhu.edu Thursday 12-1:00 pm and by appointment Barton 211

Jerry Prince prince@jhu.edu Wednesdays 3-4pm and by appointment Clark 201C

Philippe Pouliquen philippe@alpha.ece.jhu.edu Thursday, 3:00pm to 4:00pm Barton 400

Sathappan Ramesh sramesh@jhu.edu Monday 1:00 pm - 3:00 am and by appointment Barton 120

Yu Sun ysun214@jh.edu Monday 4:00 - 5:00 pm or by appointment Barton 214

Susanna Thon susanna.thon@jhu.edu Wednesday 3-4pm and by appointment (in person and Zoom) Barton 223A, Zoom: https://wse.zoom.us/j/490974470

Trac Tran trac@jhu.edu Monday 2-4 p.m. Barton 215

Howard Weinert howard@jhu.edu By appointment Barton 206
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